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Representing Bidder Contacts Phone Location Email
Hill Construction Inc. Peyton Hill 276-835-1423 Haysi, VA hill.construction@outlook.com
Main Street Builders Dusti C. Snider (304)-922-6558 Princeton, WV d.c.snider@outlook.com
Classic City Mechanical Trent Gibson 706-202-4053 Wintervill, GA tgibson32@aol.com
E.C Pace Co. Inc Frank Thomas 540-343-6816 Roanoke, VA fthomas@ecpace.com
King General Contractors Vann Holden (276)-285-4596 Bristol, VA vann@kingcompany.us
Metra Industries Jennifer DeRose (973)-812-0333 Little falls, NJ jderose@metraindustries.com

Clearwater Tommy Pierce 540-491-3858 Glen Allen, VA Tommy.pierce@clearwateriac.net
Salem Stone Corp Chip Dunstan 540-765-7963 Dublin, VA Chip.dunstan@salemstonecorp.com
Core and Main Dave Burns 540-556-0301 Roanoke, VA david.burns@coreandmain.com
Ferguson Waterworks Sarah Rapp 826-205-9222 Newport News, VA sarah.rapp@ferguson.com
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